
Page. No. : 90

Managing Director, Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Limited, Hubballi

Work Order No.:MC&A/HBL- 513 / Size : 16 X 3 Col. Cm.
Vijay Vani (Hubli edn.)

Advtment Date : 25-07-2019

E-Tender Notification (Short Term)
No: HDSCL/SCP 7th FD/2019-20

Advt. No. 10/2019-20 Date : 24-07-2019

Date : 24.07.2019

Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Limited inviting the e-Tender for providing competitive
rate of interest on short term fixed deposits each deposit of Rs. 20 Cr. Amounting to Rs. 200
Crores, will be allotted. In that scheduled Nationalized Banks and RRBs will be allotted
70%, & Private Scheduled Banks will be allotted 30%. The interested Nationalized, RRBs &
Private Scheduled Banks having branches at Hubballi-Dharwad jurisdiction are requested
to submit quotation for their highest rates of interest for short term deposits through e-portal
http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in.

Inviting the Tender from scheduled Nationalize banks, RRBs & Private
Scheduled banks those working in Hubballi-Dharwad City limit for
Providing the competitive rate of interest on short term deposit.

Title
Indent

No.
Sl.
No.

Technical
proposal
will be

opened on

Last date
for

submission
of tender

No of Days Rate of interest
61 to 91 Days ————————————
91 to 181 Days ————————————-

The Tender should be e-portal only. The participant bank must upload separately
details of Net worth of the bank, Net Non Performing Assets (NPA), profitability for preceding
three consecutive years (FY 2016-17 & 2017-18, 2018-19) Safty & Security of Money and
Data net worth duly verified by appropriate authority. During day on deposit of the money
the highest rates provided by the Nationalized, RRBs & Private Scheduled Banks will be
considered at the ratio of 70:30 on the merit of company. The final decision to deposit, not
to deposit or to deposit partly rest with competent authority of the company.

Any more Information required can be obtained from this office during office hours &
contact office No : 0836-2355331, 2355322 Sd/- Managing Director

Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Limited., Hubballi

Tender
Documents

available
from

Tender from Nationalize banks, RRBs
those working in Hubballi-Dharwad City
limit for Providing the competitive rate
of interest on short term deposit

HDSCL/
STD/
2019-
20/4

1 03.08.2019
at 16:30

hrs

02.08.2019
at 16:00 hrs

25.07.2019

Tender from private Scheduled banks
those working in Hubballi-Dharwad City
limit for Providing the competitive rate
of interest on short term deposit

HDSCL/
STD/
2019-
20/5

2 03.08.2019
at 16:35

hrs

02.08.2019
at 16:00 hrs

25.07.2019


